Tube Mini

Tube Mini Gold @59 Bezel Aluminium

Article code:
EAN:

Materials and finish
Housing:
Colour:

Mounting/Connection
Mounting:

Dimensions

Length (mm) L:

Width (mm) W:
Height (mm) H:
Diameter (mm) D:
Weight (kg) gross/net:

Packaging
Packing dimensions (mm):

320685
7021983206855

{3

Aluminium
Gold

Indoor

55

7

18

55
0.046/0.024

85x85x20

7021983206855


http://www.tcpdf.org

